10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Staff Psychiatrist

Behavioral Health and Recovery
Services Division Director
Mental Health Clinician Il
Licensed Mental Health Worker
Mental Health Clinician |
Mental Health Clinician |
Licensed Mental Health Worker
Mental Health Clinician |
Mental Health Clinician Il
Mental Health Clinician Il
Licensed Mental Health Worker
Mental Health Clinician |

Dual Diagnosis Specialist
Mental Health Worker I

Office Assistant IlI

Office Assistant Ill

Mental Health Worker I

Program Assistant

Other Positions Held County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Department

Behavioral Health and Recovery
Services-Merced Adult

Behavioral Health and Recovery
Services-Merced Adult

Behavioral Health and Recovery
Services-Merced Adult

Behavioral Health and Recovery
Services-Merced Adult

Behavioral Health and Recovery
Services-Merced Adult

Behavioral Health and Recovery
Services-Merced Adult

Behavioral Health and Recovery
Services-Merced Adult

Behavioral Health and Recovery
Services-Merced Adult

Behavioral Health and Recovery
Services-Merced Adult

Behavioral Health and Recovery
Services-Merced Adult

Behavioral Health and Recovery
Services-Merced Adult

Behavioral Health and Recovery
Services-Merced Adult

Behavioral Health and Recovery
Services-Merced Adult

Behavioral Health and Recovery
Services-Merced Adult

Behavioral Health and Recovery
Services-Merced Adult

Behavioral Health and Recovery
Services-Merced Adult

Behavioral Health and Recovery
Services-Merced Adult

Behavioral Health and Recovery
Services-Merced Adult

Total Wages

$267,437

$105,403

$91,664

$83,127

$80,927

$73,641

$67,435

$65,627

$64,511

$56,015

$55,697

$53,793

$48,413

$46,108

$43,804

$43,094

$42,907

$39,336



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Mental Health Clinician |

Licensed Mental Health Worker
Medical Records Technician IlI
Medical Records Technician Il
Mental Health Worker I
Telephone Systems Operator
Mental Health Clinician Il

Extra Help Licensed Mental Health
Worker (1)

Housekeeping Attendant

Mental Health Clinician Il
Housekeeping Attendant

Medical Records Technician Il
Extra Help Medical Records
Technician |l

Mental Health Clinician |

Extra Help Housekeeping Attendant
Medical Records Technician IlI

Extra Help Housekeeping Attendant

Licensed Mental Health Worker

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Behavioral Health and Recovery
Services-Merced Adult

Behavioral Health and Recovery
Services-Merced Adult

Behavioral Health and Recovery
Services-Merced Adult

Behavioral Health and Recovery
Services-Merced Adult

Behavioral Health and Recovery
Services-Merced Adult

Behavioral Health and Recovery
Services-Merced Adult

Behavioral Health and Recovery
Services-Merced Adult

Behavioral Health and Recovery
Services-Merced Adult

Behavioral Health and Recovery
Services-Merced Adult

Behavioral Health and Recovery
Services-Merced Adult

Behavioral Health and Recovery
Services-Merced Adult

Behavioral Health and Recovery
Services-Merced Adult

Behavioral Health and Recovery
Services-Merced Adult

Behavioral Health and Recovery
Services-Merced Adult

Behavioral Health and Recovery
Services-Merced Adult

Behavioral Health and Recovery
Services-Merced Adult

Behavioral Health and Recovery
Services-Merced Adult

Behavioral Health and Recovery
Services-Merced Adult

$37,073

$36,992

$36,880

$33,197

$33,060

$30,784

$30,509

$29,069

$28,206

$26,485

$24,584

$23,703

$23,509

$21,044

$19,151

$15,878

$12,663

$10,746



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Extra Help Housekeeping Attendant

Extra Help Housekeeping Attendant

Extra Help Office Assistant Il

Extra Help Office Assistant |

Extra Help Peer Support Specialist

Behavioral Health and Recovery
Services Program Manager

Licensed Mental Health Worker

Extra Help Medical Records
Technician Il

Peer Support Specialist

Staff Services Analyst Il

Extra Help Medical Records
Technician |

Housekeeping Attendant

Medical Records Technician I

Extra Help Telephone Systems
Operator

Mental Health Clinician |

Extra Help Licensed Mental Health
Worker (1)

Extra Help Licensed Mental Health
Worker (1)

Extra Help Office Assistant Il

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Behavioral Health and Recovery
Services-Merced Adult

Behavioral Health and Recovery
Services-Merced Adult

Behavioral Health and Recovery
Services-Merced Adult

Behavioral Health and Recovery
Services-Merced Adult

Behavioral Health and Recovery
Services-Merced Adult

Behavioral Health and Recovery
Services-Merced Adult

Behavioral Health and Recovery
Services-Merced Adult

Behavioral Health and Recovery
Services-Merced Adult

Behavioral Health and Recovery
Services-Merced Adult

Behavioral Health and Recovery
Services-Merced Adult

Behavioral Health and Recovery
Services-Merced Adult

Behavioral Health and Recovery
Services-Merced Adult

Behavioral Health and Recovery
Services-Merced Adult

Behavioral Health and Recovery
Services-Merced Adult

Behavioral Health and Recovery
Services-Merced Adult

Behavioral Health and Recovery
Services-Merced Adult

Behavioral Health and Recovery
Services-Merced Adult

Behavioral Health and Recovery
Services-Merced Adult

$10,584

$10,100

$9,602

$8,917

$8,747

$8,037

$7,845

$7,135

$6,077

$5,287

$4,614

$4,377

$4,322

$3,145

$3,068

$2,962

$2,099

$849



55. Extra Help Peer Support Specialist Merced County Behavioral Health and Recovery $810
Services-Merced Adult



