	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Staff Psychiatrist		Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services-Merced Adult	\$267,437
2.	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services Division Director		Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services-Merced Adult	\$105,403
3.	Mental Health Clinician II		Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services-Merced Adult	\$91,664
4.	Licensed Mental Health Worker		Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services-Merced Adult	\$83,127
5.	Mental Health Clinician I		Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services-Merced Adult	\$80,927
6.	Mental Health Clinician I		Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services-Merced Adult	\$73,641
7.	Licensed Mental Health Worker		Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services-Merced Adult	\$67,435
8.	Mental Health Clinician I		Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services-Merced Adult	\$65,627
9.	Mental Health Clinician II		Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services-Merced Adult	\$64,511
10.	Mental Health Clinician II		Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services-Merced Adult	\$56,015
11.	Licensed Mental Health Worker		Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services-Merced Adult	\$55,697
12.	Mental Health Clinician I		Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services-Merced Adult	\$53,793
13.	Dual Diagnosis Specialist		Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services-Merced Adult	\$48,413
14.	Mental Health Worker II		Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services-Merced Adult	\$46,108
15.	Office Assistant III		Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services-Merced Adult	\$43,804
16.	Office Assistant III		Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services-Merced Adult	\$43,094
17.	Mental Health Worker II		Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services-Merced Adult	\$42,907
18.	Program Assistant		Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services-Merced Adult	\$39,336

19.	Mental Health Clinician I	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services-Merced Adult	\$37,073
20.	Licensed Mental Health Worker	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services-Merced Adult	\$36,992
21.	Medical Records Technician III	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services-Merced Adult	\$36,880
22.	Medical Records Technician II	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services-Merced Adult	\$33,197
23.	Mental Health Worker II	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services-Merced Adult	\$33,060
24.	Telephone Systems Operator	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services-Merced Adult	\$30,784
25.	Mental Health Clinician II	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services-Merced Adult	\$30,509
26.	Extra Help Licensed Mental Health Worker (1)	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services-Merced Adult	\$29,069
27.	Housekeeping Attendant	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services-Merced Adult	\$28,206
28.	Mental Health Clinician II	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services-Merced Adult	\$26,485
29.	Housekeeping Attendant	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services-Merced Adult	\$24,584
30.	Medical Records Technician II	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services-Merced Adult	\$23,703
31.	Extra Help Medical Records Technician II	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services-Merced Adult	\$23,509
32.	Mental Health Clinician I	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services-Merced Adult	\$21,044
33.	Extra Help Housekeeping Attendant	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services-Merced Adult	\$19,151
34.	Medical Records Technician III	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services-Merced Adult	\$15,878
35.	Extra Help Housekeeping Attendant	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services-Merced Adult	\$12,663
36.	Licensed Mental Health Worker	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services-Merced Adult	\$10,746

37.	Extra Help Housekeeping Attendant	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services-Merced Adult	\$10,584
38.	Extra Help Housekeeping Attendant	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services-Merced Adult	\$10,100
39.	Extra Help Office Assistant III	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services-Merced Adult	\$9,602
40.	Extra Help Office Assistant I	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services-Merced Adult	\$8,917
41.	Extra Help Peer Support Specialist	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services-Merced Adult	\$8,747
42.	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services Program Manager	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services-Merced Adult	\$8,037
43.	Licensed Mental Health Worker	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services-Merced Adult	\$7,845
44.	Extra Help Medical Records Technician II	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services-Merced Adult	\$7,135
45.	Peer Support Specialist	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services-Merced Adult	\$6,077
46.	Staff Services Analyst II	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services-Merced Adult	\$5,287
47.	Extra Help Medical Records Technician I	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services-Merced Adult	\$4,614
48.	Housekeeping Attendant	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services-Merced Adult	\$4,377
49.	Medical Records Technician II	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services-Merced Adult	\$4,322
50.	Extra Help Telephone Systems Operator	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services-Merced Adult	\$3,145
51.	Mental Health Clinician I	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services-Merced Adult	\$3,068
52.	Extra Help Licensed Mental Health Worker (1)	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services-Merced Adult	\$2,962
53.	Extra Help Licensed Mental Health Worker (1)	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services-Merced Adult	\$2,099
54.	Extra Help Office Assistant III	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services-Merced Adult	\$849

55.	Extra Help Peer Support Specialist	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery	\$810
			Services-Merced Adult	